
12610 Laity Street, Maple Ridge
$4,380,000

A Rare Laxury Custom Build Home nestled on a 
private 1.584 acre lot on the westside of Maple 
Ridge. The estate has over 7,000 sf living space 
which focal pointed by unrivalled red cedar logs 
inside and out. Chef's kitchen with top-of-the-line 
appliances, granite counters w/ large island & 
custom Toredo wood cabinetry, adjacent eating 
area, spacious family room - all opening out to the 
spectacular gardens and a second outdoor kitchen 
beside the pool over look the fish pond & water fall 
and beautiful banana trees, plus a newly built 
detached Sauna room. Lower w/ media rm, 
lounge, wine cellar, gym, enste guest bdrm and 
Upper master with spa-like ensuite, 2 more enste 
bdrms plus 2 bdrm suite with separate entry. 6 
Cars garage for car exthusiasts.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2648035

Residential Detached

West Central

7 Bedrooms

10 Bathrooms

7,017 SF

68,825 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2007

Views: VIEW

Listed By: Royal Pacific Realty (Kingsway) Ltd.
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